www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
10242024
LHB-EG3™
Commercial and Industrial
ORDERING INFORMATION
Linear High Bay
APPLICATIONS
Construction
90W/130W
175W/210W
270W/300W
FEATURES
Finish
Electrical & Technical Optical
- Matte White
- Input Voltage: 120~277V
                        347/480V [Option]
- Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
- Projected Life: L70 > 50,000 hrs
- PF: >0.9
- CRI: 80
- THD: <20%
- CCT: 4000K or 5000K
- Operating Temp.: -40°F~122°F
- Damp Location Rated
- 8W Emergency Battery Backup [Option]
  [Factory Installed][For 90W & 130W]
- 15W Emergency Battery Backup [Option]
  [Factory Installed] [For 175W ~300W]
- Semi-Frosted Diffuser [Standard]
Controls
- 0-10V Dimming
- Integrated Bi-level Occupancy/Daylight Harvesting Sensor [Option]
  [Factory Installed]
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
Wattage Input VoltageCCT Dimming Mounting Option Control Option EM Battery OptionSeries
90W
130W
175W
210W
270W
300W
U - 120-277V
H - 347/480V
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
D - 0 -10V Dimming HM - Hanging Mount
PM - Pendant Mount (¾")
[Blank] No Sensor
M - Bi-level Occupany/
      Daylight Harvesting
       Sensor
[Blank] No EM
EM08 - 8W Battery Backup
EM15 - 15W Battery Backup
LHB--EG3
LHB-EG3
Installation/Mounting
- Hanging Mount [5' Aircraft Cable]
- ¾" Pendant Mount Kit [Option -
  Not Supported with Emergency
  Battery Backup]
Accessories
88-WP8-3C (8' Three Wire Whip [18AWG])
88-WP8-5C (8' Five Wire Whip [18AWG])
88-WP8-6C (8' Six Wire Whip [18AWG])
RC-RC-100 (Wireless Configuration Tool)
LHB-EG3-WG1(Wire Guard - 90W/130W)
LHB-EG3-WG2 (Wire Guard - 175W/210W)
LHB-EG3-WG3 (Wire Guard - 270W/300W)
Lumen Output
•   90W: 12,700lm
• 130W: 18,600lm